7:00 pm
7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30
7:40
8:00
9:00

9:40

PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda
September 21, 2009
7:00 pm

Public Comment
Approval of Minutes

DPW
e Water Treatment Plant Positions — Update
e Teamsters Uniform MOA

Board of Assessors
e Restructuring of Duties

State of the Town Meeting

H1N1 Discussion

Executive Session — Collective Bargaining
Executive Session w/ BOS — Collective Bargaining

Adjourn



