## PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda September 21, 2009 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Public Comment
7:05	Approval of Minutes
7:10	<ul> <li>DPW</li> <li>Water Treatment Plant Positions – Update</li> <li>Teamsters Uniform MOA</li> </ul>
7:20	Board of Assessors • Restructuring of Duties
7:30	State of the Town Meeting
7:40	H1N1 Discussion
8:00	Executive Session – Collective Bargaining
9:00	Executive Session w/ BOS – Collective Bargaining
9:40	Adjourn